buildings with ninety-nine total one, two, and three-bedroom apartments. 
Current occupancy is reported to be 88%. The complex is further improved 
with 17,941 sq.ft.+/- of predominately retail and office space at street level, 
mostly leased.

TERMS: Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00) deposit by 
certified check, made payable to Mortgagee and deemed acceptable to 
Mortgagee or agent of the Mortgagee at time and place of sale. Additional 
deposit and balance due as per the terms of the Mortgagee’s Notice of Sale. 
Subject to all terms of Mortgagee’s notice of sale.